13/01/16
ETA 11/0030
TBS-01
PACKAGING
Box + CE paper + BIT
SPECIAL STEEL
Highly ductile (moves with the wood)
and resistant steel (fy,k = 1000 N/mm2)

The large head offers excellent grip capacity and makes it possible to obtain greater thread
length with respect to a screw with a classic head. The size of the head diameter (dk) is calculat-
ed according to the thread length to obtain the perfect proportion between head penetration
resistance and the thread grip capacity. In this way, the risk of stripping the screw is avoided.
8mm screws with a length between 40 and 80mm are ideal for fastening to steel plates.
13/01/16
A
L
b
d1
dk
6
TX30
15,5
TBS680 80 50 30
TBS6100 100 60 40
TBS6120 120 75 45
TBS6140 140 75 65
TBS6160 160 75 85
TBS6180 180 75 105
50
TBS6200 200 75 125
TBS6220 220 100 120
TBS6240 240 100 140
TBS6260 260 100 160
TBS6280 280 100 180
TBS6300 300 100 200
8
TX40
19
TBS840 40 32 8
TBS860 60 52 10
TBS880 80 52 28
TBS8100 100 80 20
TBS8120 120 80 40
TBS8140 140 80 60
TBS8160 160 100 60
TBS8180 180 100 80
TBS8200 200 100 100
TBS8220 220 100 120 50
TBS8240 240 100 140
TBS8260 260 100 160
TBS8280 280 100 180
TBS8300 300 100 200
TBS8320 320 100 220
TBS8340 340 100 240
TBS8360 360 100 260
TBS8380 380 100 280
TBS8400 400 100 300
25
TBS10100        new 100 52 48
10
TX50
TBS10120        new 120 60 60
TBS10140        new 140 60 80
TBS10160 160 80 80
TBS10180 180 80 100
TBS10200 200 100 100
TBS10220 220 100 120
TBS10240 240 100 140
50
TBS10260 260 100 160
TBS10280 280 100 180
TBS10300 300 100 200
TBS10320 320 100 220
TBS10340 340 100 240
TBS10360 360 100 260
TBS10380 380 100 280
TBS10400 400 100 300
TBS-04
Codes and dimensions
 d1  [mm]  dk  [mm] code  L  [mm]  b  [mm]  A  [mm] pcs/pckg
13/01/16 TBS-05